
 

Monday, 16th August 2021 (1 Year & 172 Days) 

662,383 
Confirmed 

10,210  
Deaths 

-3.45%  
Daily Changes 

4.60% 
Daily Changes 

16,360,471 
Suspected 

16,902,015 
Tests 

1,102,079 
Confirmed 

989,013 
Recovered 

88,588 
Active 

24,478 
Deaths 

 

52,541 
Suspected 

53,644 
Tests 

3,669 
Confirmed 

2,218 
Recovered 

4,777 
Critical  

72 
Deaths  

4,428,168,759 
Vaccine  

First Dose  
34,343,317 
Last 24 hrs: 

434,898 

Fully Vaccinated 
12,104,373 
Last 24 hrs: 

147,781 

Total Doses 
Administrated  

42,688,545 
Last 24 hrs: 

515,096 

WHO appreciates the contribution of donors (FCDO, BMGF, DFATD Canada, 
JICA, UNOCHA, ECHO, South Korea, Czech Republic and Germany) to support 
Government of Pakistan towards, COVID-19 through WHO Pakistan. 

FUNDS 
Funds Requested: 34 Million USD 

Gaps: 14.98 million USD 
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Daily Incidence and Death Rate (From 01 March 2020 to till date) 

Cases Deaths
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Daily Confirmed cases and Lab. Tests (From 01 Mar 2020 to till date) 

Tests Performed Cases

On 13th August 2021 



 

Meetings & Coordination  
 

The WHO Country Representative Pakistan Dr Palitha Mahipala 

conducted support supervisory visit to Sindh province from 11th 

to 13th August 2021. On 12th August 2021, the WR handed over 

assortment of medical supplies and equipment to Public Health 

Laboratory, DOW University of Health Sciences (DUHS) at Ojha 

Campus, district East, Karachi. The Head of Molecular Biology, 

Prof. Dr Saeed Khan received the supplies that included viral 

transport media, face shields, Gloves, and hand sanitizers.  

During the handover ceremony, Dr Palitha noted that WHO has 

since 2020 supported strengthening of 8 laboratories in Sindh 

province. He stated that the donated equipment will go a long 

way in enhancing COVID 19 testing capacities. Dr Saeed Khan 

thanked the WR for the timely donation and pledged to put the 

items to good use. 

Positivity Rate by Major Cities/Districts Summary Table (Major Cities /Districts) 

Summary Table by Province 

Districts 

Hospitalized 
Home or 

elsewhere 
Isolation Stable 

On low 
flow 

oxygen  

On High 
flow 

oxygen 

On 
Vent 

Mirpur  00 00 19 01 292 
Muzaffarabad  01 03 15 00 769 

Quetta  00 00 5 00 318 
Gilgit  00 14 18 00 137 
Islamabad  00 134 181 55 5,451 
Abbottabad  00 74 84 00 556 
Peshawar  00 54 347 47 1,748 
Swat  00 43 77 01 75 
Bahawalpur  00 12 53 24 23 
Faisalabad  18 31 145 04 2,512 
Gujranwala  00 06 57 07 02 
Lahore  45 54 237 127 2,432 
Multan  01 93 8 56 1,024 
Rawalpindi  05 75 153 20 138 
Hyderabad  07 40 31 00 3,161 
Karachi  156 256 757 90 42,087 

 

620 
268
1,601 
1,815 
198
159 
59
677 
109
543 
6,189 
3,535 
1,565 
75
300 
1,048
6,795 

1,014
148
217 

0.0%
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12.0%
12.8%
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19.8%

Charsadda

Quetta

Multan

Faisalabad

Swat

Gilgit

Swabi

Gujranwala

Nowshera

Mardan

Lahore

Islamabad

Rawalpindi

Abbotabad

Bahawalpur

Peshawar

Karachi

Hyderabad

Mirpur

Muzaffarabad

Last 24 hrs

Tests Conducted last 24hrs Tests Positive last 24hrs

Provinces 

Lab Status Hospitalized 
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Tested Positive 

Stable  

Oxygen 
On 

Vent. 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

(PCR+RA) 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

On low 
flow  

On High 
flow 

AJK 1,034 260,958 265 29,452 02 22 71 02 4,989 23,700 666 

Balochistan 553 377,462 27 31,583 06 05 07 00 799 30,431 335 

GB 962 164,117 80 9,396 01 34 28 01 952 8,216 164 

Islamabad  3,535 1,824,054 325 94,108 00 134 181 55 5,451 87,453 834 

KP 9,245 2,503,746 428 152,625 00 483 733 48 5,652 141,041 4,668 

Punjab 19,256 6,475,672 1,145 372,750 230 595 855 267 19,319 340,112 11,372 

Sindh  19,059 5,296,006 1,399 412,165 200 320 846 90 46,210 358,060 6,439 

 


